Specifications
Housing: Die-cast aluminum housing with high impact
borosilicate glass lens for maximum light distribution.
Finished dark bronze. See finish note.
Reflector: Anodized aluminum, computer designed in
conjunction with the lens for efficiency.
Ballast HID: Pre-wired C.W.A., H.P.F. core and coil
with capacitor. CF: Compact fluorescent electronic

With ½" Hole for Optional Photo-Cell
Think Green
Ordering Information
Catalog Number Watts Light Source
WP35350H 50 HPS
WP35370H 70 HPS
WP35350M 50 MH
WP353T26 26 Compact Fluorescent
WP353T32 32 Compact Fluorescent
WP353T42 42 Compact Fluorescent
WP353100H 100 HPS
WP35370M 70 MH
WP353100M 100 MH
WP353T226 2-26 Compact Fluorescent
WP353T232 2-32 Compact Fluorescent
WP353T242 2-42 Compact Fluorescent
Options
PC(Voltage) Photocell Control
QRS Quartz Re-strike System (Less Lamp)
QRST Time Delay Quartz Re-strike System (Less Lamp)
EMGB Emergency 90min. Battery Backup CF Only
FD(Voltage) Fusing
Lumen Tech
Lighting, Inc.
2189 North Route 83 PMB# 279 Round Lake Beach, Illinois 60073 Phone: (847) 886-2731 Fax: (847) 886-2760 www.lumentechlighting.com
Think Green
Report Number WP35310M.IES
IES Classification Type IV
Cutoff Classification Non-Cutoff
Light Source 100W MH
Total Lumens 8000